OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well
STD APl #
1 05-005-06685
2 05-005-06772
3 05-005-06988
4 05-005-06602
5 05-005-06651
6 05-005-06660
7 05-005-06836

Well Name

HUSKY ET AL-
STATE 2-16

BURLINGTON
NRTHRN
ISTATE 1

STATE-EAGLE
17-1

SMOKEY HILL-
STATE 4-22

CYNDI 33-16

STATEB 1

DTH
VENTURES LTD
2

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Powell 5-64
15-16-1CHZ

Wildhorse 5-
64 15-16-
1BHZ

Powell 5-64
15-16-1CHZ

Citadel 5-64
15-16-1CHZ

Hagar 5-64
15-16-1BHZ

Hagar 5-64
15-16-1BHZ

Citadel 5-64
15-16-1CHZ

Total Wells: 7
Meets Standard(STD): 0

Needs Evaluation: 7

Date Run: 4/6/2017 Doc [#401130890]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

225

1362

808

1066

1432

83

1146

Offset Well
Operator

HUSKY OIL CO

SUMMIT OIL
(60]

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

CHANDLER &
ASSOCIATES
LLC

MUNN OIL &
GAS LTD

RENEGADE
OIL & GAS
COMPANY LLC

SANDS-
AMERICAN
CORP

Spud Date

03/23/1975

09/25/1977

07/15/1991

02/19/1973

04/23/1974

03/26/1974

02/12/1983

Offset
Well
Status

DA

DA

DA

DA

PA

PR

DA

Setting Base of Historical
Depth Fox Hills or Remedial
Depth of  Work to
Deepest  provide
Water Well Fox Hills
Coverage
180 1970 X
167 2084
271 2067 X
201 1929 X
201 1980 X
184 1940 X
209 2008 X

Objective  Productive
Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top

8308

8453

8486

8356

8277

8202

8380
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